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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

1

1

2

3

Discharge Consents

Discharge Consents

Discharge Consents

Discharge Consents

A13SW
(SW)

A13SW
(SW)

A13SE
(SE)

A13NE
(N)

85

85

172

189

2

2

2

2

Operator:
Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Catchment Area:
Reference:
Permit Version:
Effective Date:
Issued Date:
Revocation Date:
Discharge Type:
Discharge 
Environment:
Receiving Water:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Catchment Area:
Reference:
Permit Version:
Effective Date:
Issued Date:
Revocation Date:
Discharge Type:
Discharge 
Environment:
Receiving Water:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Property Type:
Location:

Authority:
Catchment Area:
Reference:
Permit Version:
Effective Date:
Issued Date:
Revocation Date:
Discharge Type:
Discharge 
Environment:
Receiving Water:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Catchment Area:
Reference:
Permit Version:
Effective Date:
Issued Date:
Revocation Date:
Discharge Type:
Discharge 
Environment:
Receiving Water:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Thames Water Utilities Ltd
WTW/WATER COLLECTION/TREATMENT/SUPPLY
Hampton, Filterwashhamptonfilterwash
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Not Supplied
Temp.3060
2
1st January 2010
25th September 2009
Not Supplied
Trade Discharges - Process Effluent - Water Company (Wtw)
Freshwater Stream/River

River Thames
Temporary Consents (Water Act 1989, Section 113)
Located by supplier to within 10m

Thames Water Utilities Ltd
WTW/WATER COLLECTION/TREATMENT/SUPPLY
Hampton, Filterwashhamptonfilterwash
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Not Supplied
Temp.3060
1
12th September 1989
12th September 1989
31st December 2009
Trade Discharges - Process Effluent - Water Company (Wtw)
Freshwater Stream/River

River Thames
Temporary Consents (Water Act 1989, Section 113)
Located by supplier to within 10m

Thames Water Utilities Limited.
WTW/WATER COLLECTION/TREATMENT/SUPPLY
Hampton Wtw, Lower Sunbury Road, Lower Sunbury Road, Hampton, 
Hampton
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Not Given
CATS.0040
1
25th July 1999
4th August 1999
Not Supplied
Trade Discharges - Process Effluent - Water Company (Wtw)
Freshwater Stream/River

River Thames
New Consent (Water Industry Act 1991, Section 166)
Located by supplier to within 10m

Thames Water Utilities Ltd
STORM TANK/CSO ON SEWERAGE NETWORK (WATER COMPANY)
Station Road, Hamptonstation Roadhampton
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Not Supplied
Temp.2941
2
3rd September 2010
3rd September 2010
13th October 2015
Public Sewage: Storm Sewage Overflow
Freshwater Stream/River

Thames
Surrendered under EPR 2010
Located by supplier to within 100m

513400
169401

513400
169401

513600
169295

513500
169700
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

3

4

5

5

Discharge Consents

Discharge Consents

Discharge Consents

Discharge Consents

A13NE
(N)

A13SE
(S)

A14SW
(E)

A14SW
(E)

189

264

353

353

2

2

2

2

Operator:
Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Catchment Area:
Reference:
Permit Version:
Effective Date:
Issued Date:
Revocation Date:
Discharge Type:
Discharge 
Environment:
Receiving Water:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Catchment Area:
Reference:
Permit Version:
Effective Date:
Issued Date:
Revocation Date:
Discharge Type:
Discharge 
Environment:
Receiving Water:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Catchment Area:
Reference:
Permit Version:
Effective Date:
Issued Date:
Revocation Date:
Discharge Type:
Discharge 
Environment:
Receiving Water:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Catchment Area:
Reference:
Permit Version:
Effective Date:
Issued Date:
Revocation Date:
Discharge Type:
Discharge 
Environment:
Receiving Water:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Thames Water Utilities Ltd
STORM TANK/CSO ON SEWERAGE NETWORK (WATER COMPANY)
Station Road, Hamptonstation Roadhampton
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Not Supplied
Temp.2941
1
2nd November 1989
2nd November 1989
2nd September 2010
Public Sewage: Storm Sewage Overflow
Freshwater Stream/River

Thames
Temporary Consents (Water Act 1989, Section 113)
Located by supplier to within 100m

Mr. C. Marryat
Undefined Or Other
Design Equipty,Unit 19,Platts Eyot,Hampton,Middlesex,Tw12 2hf
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Not Given
CATM.3268
1
4th June 1998
4th June 1998
Not Supplied
Sewage Discharges - Final/Treated Effluent - Not Water Company
Freshwater Stream/River

River Thames
New Consent, by Application (Water Resources Act 1991, Section 88)
Located by supplier to within 100m

Thames Water Utilities Ltd
PUMPING STATION ON SEWERAGE NETWORK (WATER COMPANY)
Red Lion Square Hampton
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Not Supplied
Temp.1786
2
3rd September 2010
3rd September 2010
31st March 2016
Sewage Discharges - Pumping Station - Water Company
Freshwater Stream/River

Thames
Surrendered under EPR 2010
Located by supplier to within 100m

Thames Water Utilities Ltd
PUMPING STATION ON SEWERAGE NETWORK (WATER COMPANY)
Red Lion Square Hampton
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Not Supplied
Temp.1786
1
2nd November 1989
2nd November 1989
2nd September 2010
Sewage Discharges - Pumping Station - Water Company
Freshwater Stream/River

Thames
Temporary Consents (Water Act 1989, Section 113)
Located by supplier to within 100m

513500
169700

513600
169200

513900
169400

513900
169400
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

6

6

7

7

Discharge Consents

Discharge Consents

Discharge Consents

Discharge Consents

A14NE
(E)

A14NE
(E)

A14SE
(E)

A14SE
(E)

674

674

765

765

2

2

2

2

Operator:
Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Catchment Area:
Reference:
Permit Version:
Effective Date:
Issued Date:
Revocation Date:
Discharge Type:
Discharge 
Environment:
Receiving Water:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Catchment Area:
Reference:
Permit Version:
Effective Date:
Issued Date:
Revocation Date:
Discharge Type:
Discharge 
Environment:
Receiving Water:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Catchment Area:
Reference:
Permit Version:
Effective Date:
Issued Date:
Revocation Date:
Discharge Type:
Discharge 
Environment:
Receiving Water:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Catchment Area:
Reference:
Permit Version:
Effective Date:
Issued Date:
Revocation Date:
Discharge Type:
Discharge 
Environment:
Receiving Water:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Thames Water Utilities Ltd
STORM TANK/CSO ON SEWERAGE NETWORK (WATER COMPANY)
Church St, High Street, Hampton, Church St, High Street, Hampton
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Not Supplied
Temp.2524
2
3rd September 2010
3rd September 2010
13th October 2015
Public Sewage: Storm Sewage Overflow
Freshwater Stream/River

Thames
Surrendered under EPR 2010
Located by supplier to within 100m

Thames Water Utilities Ltd
STORM TANK/CSO ON SEWERAGE NETWORK (WATER COMPANY)
Church St, High Street, Hampton, Church St, High Street, Hampton
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Not Supplied
Temp.2524
1
2nd November 1989
2nd November 1989
2nd September 2010
Public Sewage: Storm Sewage Overflow
Freshwater Stream/River

Thames
Temporary Consents (Water Act 1989, Section 113)
Located by supplier to within 100m

Thames Water Utilities Ltd
PUMPING STATION ON SEWERAGE NETWORK (WATER COMPANY)
St. Albans Hampton Court Road
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Not Supplied
Temp.1956
2
3rd September 2010
3rd September 2010
13th October 2015
Sewage Discharges - Pumping Station - Water Company
Freshwater Stream/River

Thames
Surrendered under EPR 2010
Located by supplier to within 100m

Thames Water Utilities Ltd
PUMPING STATION ON SEWERAGE NETWORK (WATER COMPANY)
St. Albans Hampton Court Road
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Not Supplied
Temp.1956
1
2nd November 1989
2nd November 1989
2nd September 2010
Sewage Discharges - Pumping Station - Water Company
Freshwater Stream/River

Thames
Temporary Consents (Water Act 1989, Section 113)
Located by supplier to within 100m

514200
169700

514200
169700

514300
169300

514300
169300
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

8

8

9

10

11

12

Discharge Consents

Discharge Consents

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

A7NE
(SW)

A7NE
(SW)

A13NE
(NE)

A18SW
(N)

A8NE
(S)

A12NW
(W)

795

795

258

504

544

706

2

2

3

3

4

3

Operator:
Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Catchment Area:
Reference:
Permit Version:
Effective Date:
Issued Date:
Revocation Date:
Discharge Type:
Discharge 
Environment:
Receiving Water:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Catchment Area:
Reference:
Permit Version:
Effective Date:
Issued Date:
Revocation Date:
Discharge Type:
Discharge 
Environment:
Receiving Water:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:

Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:

Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:

Authority:

Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Thames Water Utilities Limited.
WTW/WATER COLLECTION/TREATMENT/SUPPLY
Sunnyside Reservoir, Hampton Water Works, Hampton, London
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Not Supplied
Cntw.0276
2
1st January 2010
25th September 2009
Not Supplied
Trade Discharges - Process Effluent - Water Company (Wtw)
Freshwater Stream/River

River Thames
Transferred from Water Act 1989
Located by supplier to within 10m

Thames Water Utilities Limited.
WTW/WATER COLLECTION/TREATMENT/SUPPLY
Sunnyside Reservoir, Hampton Water Works, Hampton, London
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Not Given
CNTW.0276
1
16th January 1990
16th January 1990
31st December 2009
Trade Discharges - Process Effluent - Water Company (Wtw)
Freshwater Stream/River

River Thames
Transferred from Water Act 1989
Located by supplier to within 100m

Gently Clean
92 Station Road, Hampton, Tw12 2ax
London Borough of Richmond upon Thames, Environmental Health 
Department
34
27th June 2008
Local Authority Air Pollution Control
PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Permitted
Manually positioned to the address or location

Shell Service Station
9 Tudor Road, HAMPTON, Middlesex, TW12 2NH
London Borough of Richmond upon Thames, Environmental Health 
Department
06/PVR
Not Supplied
Local Authority Air Pollution Control
PG1/14 Petrol filling station
Authorisation revoked
Automatically positioned to the address

Shell Parkhurst
195 Hurst Road, EAST MOLESEY, Surrey, KT8 9SE
Elmbridge Borough Council, Environmental Health Department
LA PPC/PB22
31st March 2006
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG1/14 Petrol filling station
Authorised
Manually positioned to the address or location

Grimshaw & Wake Ltd
Unit 1b Sandfield Industrial Estate, Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, Tw12 
2hr
London Borough of Richmond upon Thames, Environmental Health 
Department
EP/M/93/02/P1
7th October 1993
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG6/34 Respraying of road vehicles
Permitted
Manually positioned within the geographical locality

512840
168930

512840
168930

513648
169737

513410
170027

513541
168914

512745
169741
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

12

13

13

14

14

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Nearest Surface Water Feature

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

A12NW
(W)

A13SW
(SW)

A13SW
(SW)

A13SW
(SW)

A13SE
(S)

A13SE
(S)

710

174

86

91

164

168

3

-

2

2

2

2

Name:
Location:
Authority:

Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Cdi Polytek Ltd
130 Oldfield Road, HAMPTON, Middlesex, TW12 2HT
London Borough of Richmond upon Thames, Environmental Health 
Department
EP/M/93/04
2nd December 1993
Local Authority Air Pollution Control
PG6/28 Rubber processes
Authorisation revoked
Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Not Given
Hampton Wtw
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Oils - Unknown
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
15th June 1990
N1900326
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
Hampton Water Works Intake
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Oils - Unknown
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
16th December 1993
S1930532
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 2 - Significant Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Oils - Unknown
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
1st August 1993
S1930324
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Unknown
Not Supplied
22nd January 1997
THS11997028470
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

512740
169741

513291
169357

513400
169400

513400
169395

513500
169300

513505
169295
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

14

15

16

17

18

18

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

A13SE
(S)

A13SE
(SE)

A13SW
(SW)

A13SW
(SW)

A13SW
(SW)

A13SW
(SW)

169

168

184

279

306

311

2

2

2

2

2

2

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Not Given
HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Oils - Unknown
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
14th December 1993
S1930530
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Oils - Unknown
Not Supplied
20th July 1996
S1960362
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
Hampton Water Work
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Oils - Unknown
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
25th November 1990
S1900516
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Oils - Unknown
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
Not Supplied
S1890084
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 2 - Significant Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
Platts Ait, HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Oils - Unknown
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
28th April 1993
S1930187
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 2 - Significant Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
Platts Eyot
Environment Agency, Thames Region
General
Not Supplied
19th September 1997
THS11997029630
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

513500
169295

513600
169300

513400
169300

513200
169300

513300
169200

513300
169195
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

19

20

20

20

20

20

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

A8NW
(SW)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

372

441

441

446

446

491

2

2

2

2

2

2

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Not Given
HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Oils - Unknown
Not Supplied
15th October 1997
THS11997030543
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
Benns Alley, HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Unknown Sewage
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
8th June 1989
N1890306
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 2 - Significant Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
Benns Alley, HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Unknown Sewage
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
3rd June 1989
N1890300
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 2 - Significant Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
Benns Alley, HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Unknown Sewage
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
24th November 1989
N1890608
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
Benns Alley, HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Unknown Sewage
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
15th November 1989
N1890587
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
General
Not Supplied
4th December 1998
THS11998041280
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

513250
169150

514000
169495

514000
169500

514005
169500

514005
169495

514050
169500
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

21

22

23

23

23

23

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

A14SW
(E)

A14SW
(E)

A7NE
(SW)

A7NE
(SW)

A7NE
(SW)

A7NE
(SW)

450

559

627

631

634

635

2

2

2

2

2

2

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Not Given
Benns Alley, HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Unknown Sewage
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
5th April 1992
N1920201
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Oils - Unknown
Confirmed incident
19th May 1999
THS11999043144
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 10m

Not Given
HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Oils - Unknown
Confirmed incident
4th April 1999
THS11999042408
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 10m

Not Given
Barnes Alley, HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Unknown Sewage
Not Supplied
1st July 1996
S1960332
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
Hampton Water Works
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Oils - Unknown
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
15th June 1990
S1900295
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
Garrick Ait, HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Oils - Unknown
Not Supplied
15th January 1996
S1960021
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

514000
169400

514100
169350

513005
169005

513005
169000

513000
169000

513005
168995



Order Number: 207351560_1_1        Date: 13-Jun-2019 rpr_ec_datasheet v53.0        A Landmark Information Group Service Page 10 of 57

Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

23

24

24

24

25

26

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

A7NE
(SW)

A14NE
(E)

A14NE
(E)

A14SE
(E)

A14SE
(E)

A7NW
(SW)

638

641

641

642

647

844

2

2

2

2

2

2

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Not Given
Platts Ait, HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Oils - Unknown
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
29th June 1994
S1940295
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
Garricks Lawn, HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Unknown Sewage
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
11th February 1991
N1910057
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
Thames Street, HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Unknown Sewage
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
19th May 1990
N1900250
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Oils - Unknown
Not Supplied
8th November 1998
THS11998041640
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Unknown Sewage
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
5th April 1992
S1920159
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Not Given
HAMPTON
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Oils - Unknown
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
6th September 1990
N1900504
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

513000
168995

514200
169495

514200
169500

514200
169450

514200
169400

512800
168900
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

27

28

29

30

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

River Quality

Water Abstractions

Water Abstractions

Water Abstractions

A9NE
(SE)

A13SE
(SE)

A13SW
(SW)

A7NE
(SW)

A7NE
(SW)

939

317

184

703

780

2

2

2

2

2

Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Pollutant:
Note:
Incident Date:
Incident Reference:
Catchment Area:
Receiving Water:
Cause of Incident:
Incident Severity:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
GQA Grade:
Reach:
Estimated Distance 
(km):
Flow Rate:
Flow Type:
Year:

Operator:
Licence Number:
Permit Version:
Location:
Authority:
Abstraction:
Abstraction Type:
Source:
Daily Rate (m3):
Yearly Rate (m3):
Details:
Authorised Start:
Authorised End:
Permit Start Date:
Permit End Date:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Licence Number:
Permit Version:
Location:
Authority:
Abstraction:
Abstraction Type:
Source:
Daily Rate (m3):
Yearly Rate (m3):
Details:
Authorised Start:
Authorised End:
Permit Start Date:
Permit End Date:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Licence Number:
Permit Version:
Location:
Authority:
Abstraction:
Abstraction Type:
Source:
Daily Rate (m3):
Yearly Rate (m3):
Details:
Authorised Start:
Authorised End:
Permit Start Date:
Permit End Date:
Positional Accuracy:

Not Given
Molesley, HURST PARK
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Miscellaneous - Unknown
Confirmed As A Pollution Incident
19th February 1994
S1940089
Not Given
Not Given
Not Given
Category 3 - Minor Incident
Located by supplier to within 100m

Thames
River Quality A
Wey - Mole
10.5

Flow less than 80 cumecs
River
2000

Thames Water Utilities Ltd
28/39/M/0002
100
River Thames At M2 Hampton Intake T22
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Public Water Supply: Potable Water Supply - Storage
Water may be abstracted from a single point
Surface
263963
Not Supplied
Aggregated Volume
01 January
31 December
18th September 1987
Not Supplied
Located by supplier to within 10m

Thames Water Utilities Ltd
28/39/M/0002
100
River Thames At M2 Hampton Intake T20
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Public Water Supply: Potable Water Supply - Storage
Water may be abstracted from a single point
Surface
263963
Not Supplied
Aggregated Volume
01 January
31 December
18th September 1987
Not Supplied
Located by supplier to within 100m

Rachel Skinner
Th/039/0031/022
1
Abstraction Point A - River Thames
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Private Water Supply: Heat Pump
Water may be abstracted from a single point
Surface
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
01 April
31 March
20th October 2017
Not Supplied
Located by supplier to within 10m

514300
168900

513747
169213

513400
169300

512900
169000

512928
168871
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

31
Water Abstractions

Water Abstractions

Water Abstractions

Water Abstractions

A19SE
(NE)

A23NW
(N)

A23NW
(N)

A10SE
(SE)

971

1544

1544

1553

2

2

2

2

Operator:
Licence Number:
Permit Version:
Location:
Authority:
Abstraction:
Abstraction Type:
Source:
Daily Rate (m3):
Yearly Rate (m3):
Details:
Authorised Start:
Authorised End:
Permit Start Date:
Permit End Date:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Licence Number:
Permit Version:
Location:
Authority:
Abstraction:
Abstraction Type:
Source:
Daily Rate (m3):
Yearly Rate (m3):
Details:
Authorised Start:
Authorised End:
Permit Start Date:
Permit End Date:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Licence Number:
Permit Version:
Location:
Authority:
Abstraction:
Abstraction Type:
Source:
Daily Rate (m3):
Yearly Rate (m3):
Details:
Authorised Start:
Authorised End:
Permit Start Date:
Permit End Date:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Licence Number:
Permit Version:
Location:
Authority:
Abstraction:
Abstraction Type:
Source:
Daily Rate (m3):
Yearly Rate (m3):
Details:
Authorised Start:
Authorised End:
Permit Start Date:
Permit End Date:
Positional Accuracy:

Hampton Pool Limited
28/39/31/0172
100
Hampton Pool Borehole
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Sports Grounds/Facilities: General Use (Medium Loss)
Water may be abstracted from a single point
Groundwater
200
15000
Hampton Pool, High Street, Hampton, Middlesex
01 January
31 December
2nd April 1997
Not Supplied
Located by supplier to within 100m

Hampton School
Th/039/0031/013
1
Well At Hampton, Middlesex
Environment Agency, Thames Region
General Agriculture: Spray Irrigation - Direct
Water may be abstracted from a single point
Groundwater
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
01 April
31 October
4th September 2013
Not Supplied
Located by supplier to within 10m

Hampton School
Th/039/0031/013
1
Well At Hampton, Middlesex
Environment Agency, Thames Region
General Agriculture: Spray Irrigation - Direct
Water may be abstracted from a single point
Groundwater
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
01 November
31 March
4th September 2013
Not Supplied
Located by supplier to within 10m

Elmbridge Borough Council
28/39/31/0128
Not Supplied
Barge Walk, EAST MOLESEY
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Drinking, Cooking, Sanitary, Washing or Swimming Pools
Not Supplied
Groundwater
1637
Not Supplied
River Gravel; Licence Status: Revoked; Lapsed Or Cancelled
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Located by supplier to within 100m

514300
170120

513405
171067

513405
171067

514900
168700
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

Water Abstractions

Water Abstractions

Water Abstractions

Water Abstractions

(S)

(S)

(S)

(S)

1735

1742

1833

1939

2

2

2

2

Operator:
Licence Number:
Permit Version:
Location:
Authority:
Abstraction:
Abstraction Type:
Source:
Daily Rate (m3):
Yearly Rate (m3):
Details:
Authorised Start:
Authorised End:
Permit Start Date:
Permit End Date:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Licence Number:
Permit Version:
Location:
Authority:
Abstraction:
Abstraction Type:
Source:
Daily Rate (m3):
Yearly Rate (m3):
Details:
Authorised Start:
Authorised End:
Permit Start Date:
Permit End Date:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Licence Number:
Permit Version:
Location:
Authority:
Abstraction:
Abstraction Type:
Source:
Daily Rate (m3):
Yearly Rate (m3):
Details:
Authorised Start:
Authorised End:
Permit Start Date:
Permit End Date:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Licence Number:
Permit Version:
Location:
Authority:
Abstraction:
Abstraction Type:
Source:
Daily Rate (m3):
Yearly Rate (m3):
Details:
Authorised Start:
Authorised End:
Permit Start Date:
Permit End Date:
Positional Accuracy:

Streamselect Ltd
28/39/31/0157
Not Supplied
Island Farm Ave, WEST MOLESEY
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Industrial Processing ( Miscellaneous)
Not Supplied
Groundwater
55
3328
Chalk (Undifferentiated). Status: Revoked; Lapsed Or Cancelled
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Located by supplier to within 100m

Streamselect Ltd
28/39/31/0184
1
Island Farm Avenue, West Molesey,- Borehole
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Food And Drink: Process Water
Water may be abstracted from a single point
Groundwater
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Island Farm Avenue, West Molesey, Surrey
01 January
31 December
25th February 2005
Not Supplied
Located by supplier to within 10m

Stream Select Limited
28/39/31/0171
100
Island Farm Avenue Borehole
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Food And Drink: General Use (Medium Loss)
Water may be abstracted from a single point
Groundwater
2
732
Borehole At Island Farm Avenue, West Molesey
01 January
31 December
11th April 1995
Not Supplied
Located by supplier to within 10m

Standard Chartered Plc
28/39/32/0015
Not Supplied
The Wilderness, EAST MOLESEY
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Spray Irrigation
Not Supplied
River/Stream Intake
36
2273
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Located by supplier to within 100m

513000
167800

513060
167780

513000
167700

514100
167600
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

32

Groundwater Vulnerability Map

Groundwater Vulnerability Map

Groundwater Vulnerability - Soluble Rock Risk

Bedrock Aquifer Designations

Superficial Aquifer Designations

Extreme Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences

Extreme Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences

Extreme Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences

Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences

Areas Benefiting from Flood Defences

Flood Water Storage Areas

Flood Defences

OS Water Network Lines

A13SW
(S)

A13SW
(N)

A13SW
(N)

A13SW
(S)

A13SW
(S)

A13SW
(S)

A13SE
(S)

A13SE
(SE)

A13SE
(S)

0

0

0

0

0

147

229

28

202

5

5

5

5

2

2

2

2

6

Combined 
Classification:
Combined 
Vulnerability:
Combined Aquifer:
Pollutant Speed:
Bedrock Flow:
Dilution:
Baseflow Index:
Superficial 
Patchiness:
Superficial 
Thickness:
Superficial 
Recharge:

Combined 
Classification:
Combined 
Vulnerability:
Combined Aquifer:
Pollutant Speed:
Bedrock Flow:
Dilution:
Baseflow Index:
Superficial 
Patchiness:
Superficial 
Thickness:
Superficial 
Recharge:

Aquifer Designation:

Aquifer Designation:

Type:
Flood Plain Type:
Boundary Accuracy:

Type:
Flood Plain Type:
Boundary Accuracy:

Type:
Flood Plain Type:
Boundary Accuracy:

Type:
Flood Plain Type:
Boundary Accuracy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Principle Superficial Aquifer - High Vulnerability

High

Unproductive Bedrock Aquifer, Productive Superficial Aquifer
High
Mixed
300-550 mm/year
>70%
>90%

3-10m

High

Unproductive Aquifer (may have productive aquifer beneath)

Unproductive

Unproductive Bedrock Aquifer, No Superficial Aquifer
High
Mixed
300-550 mm/year
>70%
>90%

3-10m

High

Unproductive Strata

Principal Aquifer

Extent of Extreme Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences
Fluvial Models
As Supplied

Extent of Extreme Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences
Fluvial Models and Fluvial Events
As Supplied

Extent of Extreme Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences
Fluvial Models
As Supplied

Extent of Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences
Fluvial Models
As Supplied

Inland river
689.2
On ground surface
True
River Thames
Thames
1

None

None

None

None

513481
169486

513482
169491

513482
169491

513481
169486

513482
169469

513438
169330

513537
169229

513556
169431

513509
169254
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

A13SE
(SE)

A13SE
(SE)

A14SW
(E)

A14SW
(E)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A12SE
(W)

A14SW
(E)

A14SW
(E)

232

242

337

355

361

382

423

452

455

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Inland river
275.0
On ground surface
True
River Thames
Thames
1

Inland river
268.7
On ground surface
True
River Thames
Thames
1

Inland river
198.6
On ground surface
True
River Thames
Thames
2

Inland river
111.9
On ground surface
True
River Thames
Thames
1

Inland river
32.8
On ground surface
True
Not Supplied
Thames
1

Inland river
396.7
On ground surface
True
River Thames
Thames
2

Lake
106.0
On ground surface
True
Grand Junction Reservoir
Thames
2

Inland river
29.5
On ground surface
True
River Thames
Thames
2

Inland river
294.7
On ground surface
True
River Thames
Thames
1

513647
169249

513640
169236

513881
169389

513885
169349

513395
169121

513414
169095

512988
169428

513995
169369

513993
169352
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

A14SW
(E)

A7NE
(SW)

A14SE
(E)

A12NW
(W)

A14SE
(E)

A14SE
(E)

A19SE
(NE)

A19SE
(NE)

A14SE
(E)

461

619

707

720

902

903

916

957

966

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Inland river
256.8
On ground surface
True
River Thames
Thames
2

Inland river
884.5
On ground surface
True
River Thames
Thames
1

Inland river
203.0
On ground surface
True
River Thames
Thames
1

Inland river
167.1
On ground surface
True
Not Supplied
Thames
1

Inland river
115.2
On ground surface
True
River Thames
Thames
2

Inland river
69.4
On ground surface
True
River Thames
Thames
1

Inland river
273.6
On ground surface
True
Not Supplied
Thames
1

Inland river
262.9
On ground surface
True
Not Supplied
Thames
1

Inland river
446.1
On ground surface
True
River Thames
Thames
2

514005
169375

513064
168972

514253
169353

512690
169552

514422
169228

514434
169268

514323
169996

514312
170083

514472
169176
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

51

52

OS Water Network Lines

OS Water Network Lines

A14SE
(E)

A15SW
(E)

966

971

6

6

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Watercourse Form:
Watercourse Length:
Watercourse Level:
Permanent:
Watercourse Name:
Catchment Name:
Primacy:

Inland river
75.2
On ground surface
True
River Thames
Thames
2

Inland river
167.3
On ground surface
True
River Thames
Thames
1

514472
169176

514498
169243
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Waste

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Historical Landfill Sites

Local Authority Landfill Coverage

Local Authority Landfill Coverage

Local Authority Landfill Coverage

Local Authority Landfill Coverage

Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

A12NW
(W)

A8NE
(S)

A12NW
(W)

A14SE
(E)

A13NE
(NE)

A19SW
(NE)

A18SE
(NE)

A19SW
(NE)

A19SW
(NE)

A19NW
(NE)

A19NW
(NE)

768

0

239

239

971

570

693

905

237

637

653

726

826

886

902

2

7

4

8

9

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Licence Holder:
Location:
Name:
Operator Location:
Boundary Accuracy:
Provider Reference:
First Input Date:
Last Input Date:
Specified Waste 
Type:
EA Waste Ref:
Regis Ref:
WRC Ref:
BGS Ref:
Other Ref:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Bearing Ref:
Use:
Date of Mapping:

Bearing Ref:
Use:
Date of Mapping:

Bearing Ref:
Use:
Date of Mapping:

Use:
Date of Mapping:

Use:
Date of Mapping:

Use:
Date of Mapping:

Use:
Date of Mapping:

Use:
Date of Mapping:

Use:
Date of Mapping:

Use:
Date of Mapping:

Greenham Sand and Ballast Company Limited
Sunbury
Kempton Park Gravel Pit
Not Supplied
As Supplied
EAHLD11741
31st December 1968
31st December 1981
Deposited Waste included Inert Waste

0
Not Supplied
3600/0076
Not Supplied
2/55.SP/7, SP/8

London Borough of Richmond Upon Thames
 - Has no landfill data to supply

Elmbridge Borough Council
 - Has no landfill data to supply

Surrey County Council
 - Has supplied landfill data

Spelthorne Borough Council
 - Has no landfill data to supply

S
Unknown Filled Ground (Pit, quarry etc)
1991

W
Unknown Filled Ground (Pit, quarry etc)
1991

E
Unknown Filled Ground (Pit, quarry etc)
1991

Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc)
1872

Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc)
1899

Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc)
1896

Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc)
1899

Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc)
1871

Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc)
1899

Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc)
1899

512643
169564

513482
169491

513666
169250

513666
169250

512529
169071

513628
168894

512731
169639

514463
169457

513591
169731

514001
169952

513779
170110

514062
170016

514157
170061

514075
170214

514155
170170
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Hazardous Substances

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

64

65

66

Control of Major Accident Hazards Sites (COMAH)

Notification of Installations Handling Hazardous Substances (NIHHS)

Planning Hazardous Substance Consents

A13SW
(SW)

A12SE
(W)

A13SW
(SW)

234

602

142

10

10

7

Name:
Location:
Reference:
Type:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Application Ref:
Hazardous 
Substance:
Maximum Quantity:
Application date:
Decision:
Positional Accuracy:

Thames Water Utilities Limited
Lower Sunbury Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2ES
Not Supplied
Lower Tier
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Thames Water Authority
Hampton Depot, Lower Sunbury Road, Hampton, LONDON
Not Active
Manually positioned to the address or location

Thames Water Utilities Ltd
Hampton Water Treatment Works, Lower Sunbury Road, Hampton, Tw12 2es
London Borough of Richmond upon Thames
92/1301/Hs
Chlorine

180
21st July 1992
Deemed Consent GrantedGranted
Manually positioned to the address or location

513337
169264

512833
169306

513318
169376
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Geological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

BGS 1:625,000 Solid Geology

BGS Estimated Soil Chemistry

BGS Estimated Soil Chemistry

BGS Estimated Soil Chemistry

BGS Estimated Soil Chemistry

BGS Estimated Soil Chemistry

BGS Estimated Soil Chemistry

A13SW
(N)

A13SW
(N)

A13SE
(E)

A14SW
(E)

A8NE
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A9NW
(SE)

0

0

0

441

458

461

646

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Description:

Source:
Soil Sample Type:
Arsenic 
Concentration:
Cadmium 
Concentration:
Chromium 
Concentration:
Lead Concentration:
Nickel 
Concentration:

Source:
Soil Sample Type:
Arsenic 
Concentration:
Cadmium 
Concentration:
Chromium 
Concentration:
Lead Concentration:
Nickel 
Concentration:

Source:
Soil Sample Type:
Arsenic 
Concentration:
Cadmium 
Concentration:
Chromium 
Concentration:
Lead Concentration:
Nickel 
Concentration:

Source:
Soil Sample Type:
Arsenic 
Concentration:
Cadmium 
Concentration:
Chromium 
Concentration:
Lead Concentration:
Nickel 
Concentration:

Source:
Soil Sample Type:
Arsenic 
Concentration:
Cadmium 
Concentration:
Chromium 
Concentration:
Lead Concentration:
Nickel 
Concentration:

Source:
Soil Sample Type:
Arsenic 
Concentration:
Cadmium 
Concentration:
Chromium 
Concentration:
Lead Concentration:
Nickel 
Concentration:

Thames Group

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
Rural Soil
no data

<1.8 mg/kg

no data

<100 mg/kg
no data

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
Rural Soil
no data

<1.8 mg/kg

no data

100 - 200 mg/kg
no data

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
Rural Soil
no data

<1.8 mg/kg

no data

300 - 600 mg/kg
no data

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
Rural Soil
<15 mg/kg

<1.8 mg/kg

60 - 90 mg/kg

100 - 200 mg/kg
15 - 30 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
Rural Soil
<15 mg/kg

<1.8 mg/kg

60 - 90 mg/kg

<100 mg/kg
15 - 30 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
Rural Soil
<15 mg/kg

<1.8 mg/kg

60 - 90 mg/kg

200 - 300 mg/kg
15 - 30 mg/kg

513482
169491

513482
169491

513500
169491

514000
169491

513500
169000

513482
169000

514000
169000
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Geological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

67

68

69

BGS Estimated Soil Chemistry

BGS Recorded Mineral Sites

BGS Recorded Mineral Sites

BGS Recorded Mineral Sites

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

A19SW
(NE)

A8NE
(S)

A12NW
(W)

A14SE
(E)

A13SW
(SW)

672

604

730

891

141

1

1

1

1

1

Source:
Soil Sample Type:
Arsenic 
Concentration:
Cadmium 
Concentration:
Chromium 
Concentration:
Lead Concentration:
Nickel 
Concentration:

Site Name:
Location:
Source:
Reference:
Type:
Status:
Operator:
Operator Location:
Periodic Type:
Geology:
Commodity:
Positional Accuracy:

Site Name:
Location:
Source:
Reference:
Type:
Status:
Operator:
Operator Location:
Periodic Type:
Geology:
Commodity:
Positional Accuracy:

Site Name:
Location:
Source:
Reference:
Type:
Status:
Operator:
Operator Location:
Periodic Type:
Geology:
Commodity:
Positional Accuracy:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
Rural Soil
no data

<1.8 mg/kg

no data

200 - 300 mg/kg
no data

West Molesey Gravel Pit
West Molesey, Surrey
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
164243
Opencast
Ceased
Unknown Operator
Not Supplied
Quaternary, Devensian
Kempton Park Gravel Formation
Sand and Gravel
Located by supplier to within 10m

Portlane Bridge Gravel Pit
Hampton, Teddington, Greater London
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
248570
Opencast
Ceased
Unknown Operator
Not Supplied
Quaternary
Taplow Gravel Member
Sand and Gravel
Located by supplier to within 10m

Hampton Gravel Pit
Hampton, Teddington, Greater London
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
248571
Opencast
Ceased
Unknown Operator
Not Supplied
Quaternary
Kempton Park Gravel Member
Sand and Gravel
Located by supplier to within 10m

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
513342, 169362
Topsoil
London
18.50 mg/kg

0.50 mg/kg

69.60 mg/kg

97.10 mg/kg

32.30 mg/kg

514000
170000

513659
168865

512694
169644

514449
169444

513342
169362
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Geological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

A13SE
(SE)

A18SW
(NW)

A14NW
(NE)

A12SW
(W)

A12NW
(W)

227

331

356

676

694

1

1

1

1

1

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
513754, 169370
Topsoil
London
13.90 mg/kg

0.30 mg/kg

53.10 mg/kg

51.00 mg/kg

16.00 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
513309, 169835
Topsoil
London
6.90 mg/kg

0.50 mg/kg

65.80 mg/kg

82.80 mg/kg

10.10 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
513834, 169719
Topsoil
London
20.90 mg/kg

0.60 mg/kg

69.10 mg/kg

350.30 mg/kg

25.60 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
512752, 169320
Topsoil
London
21.00 mg/kg

0.80 mg/kg

67.90 mg/kg

87.30 mg/kg

28.30 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
512740, 169680
Topsoil
London
22.30 mg/kg

0.70 mg/kg

64.00 mg/kg

135.40 mg/kg

31.80 mg/kg

513754
169370

513309
169835

513834
169719

512752
169320

512740
169680
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Geological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

A18NW
(N)

A14SE
(E)

A14NE
(E)

A18NE
(N)

A19NE
(NE)

711

729

755

865

958

1

1

1

1

1

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
513247, 170213
Topsoil
London
13.50 mg/kg

0.30 mg/kg

64.60 mg/kg

201.70 mg/kg

20.70 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
514287, 169457
Topsoil
London
14.30 mg/kg

0.60 mg/kg

60.80 mg/kg

533.80 mg/kg

17.40 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
514281, 169713
Topsoil
London
13.20 mg/kg

0.40 mg/kg

54.80 mg/kg

166.60 mg/kg

18.10 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
513706, 170348
Topsoil
London
13.00 mg/kg

0.30 mg/kg

62.80 mg/kg

105.80 mg/kg

15.20 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
514188, 170215
Topsoil
London
19.50 mg/kg

0.50 mg/kg

56.60 mg/kg

141.50 mg/kg

22.20 mg/kg

513247
170213

514287
169457

514281
169713

513706
170348

514188
170215
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Geological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

BGS Urban Soil Chemistry Averages

Coal Mining Affected Areas

Non Coal Mining Areas of Great Britain

Potential for Collapsible Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Collapsible Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Compressible Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Compressible Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Compressible Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Compressible Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Compressible Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Ground Dissolution Stability Hazards

Potential for Landslide Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Landslide Ground Stability Hazards

A13SW
(N)

A13SW
(N)

A13SE
(S)

A13SW
(N)

A13SW
(W)

A13SE
(S)

A13SW
(SW)

A13SE
(S)

A13SW
(N)

A13SW
(N)

A13NW
(W)

0

0

67

0

32

67

74

223

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Source:
Sample Area:
Count Id:
Arsenic Minimum 
Concentration:
Arsenic Average 
Concentration:
Arsenic Maximum 
Concentration:
Cadmium Minimum 
Concentration:
Cadmium Average 
Concentration:
Cadmium Maximum 
Concentration:
Chromium Minimum 
Concentration:
Chromium Average 
Concentration:
Chromium Maximum
Concentration:
Lead Minimum 
Concentration:
Lead Average 
Concentration:
Lead Maximum 
Concentration:
Nickel Minimum 
Concentration:
Nickel Average 
Concentration:
Nickel Maximum 
Concentration:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
London
7209
1.00 mg/kg

17.00 mg/kg

161.00 mg/kg

0.10 mg/kg

0.90 mg/kg

165.20 mg/kg

13.00 mg/kg

79.00 mg/kg

2094.00 mg/kg

11.00 mg/kg

280.00 mg/kg

10000.00 mg/kg

2.00 mg/kg

28.00 mg/kg

506.00 mg/kg

Very Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

No Hazard
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

No Hazard
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Moderate
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Moderate
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Moderate
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Very Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

No Hazard
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Very Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

In an area that might not be affected by coal mining

No Hazard

513482
169491

513482
169491

513521
169382

513482
169491

513377
169472

513521
169382

513384
169416

513519
169236

513482
169491

513482
169491

513442
169495
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Geological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

Potential for Running Sand Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Running Sand Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Running Sand Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Running Sand Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Shrinking or Swelling Clay Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Shrinking or Swelling Clay Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Shrinking or Swelling Clay Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Shrinking or Swelling Clay Ground Stability Hazards

Radon Potential - Radon Affected Areas

Radon Potential - Radon Protection Measures

A13SW
(S)

A13SW
(N)

A13SE
(S)

A13SE
(S)

A13SW
(N)

A13NE
(NE)

A13SW
(S)

A13SW
(S)

A13SW
(N)

A13SW
(N)

0

0

67

223

0

80

112

114

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Affected Area:

Source:

Protection Measure:

Source:

Very Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

No Hazard
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Very Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

No Hazard
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Very Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

No Hazard
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

The property is in a Lower probability radon area (less than 1% of homes are 
estimated to be at or above the Action Level).
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

No radon protective measures are necessary in the construction of new 
dwellings or extensions
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

513481
169486

513482
169491

513521
169382

513519
169236

513482
169491

513528
169585

513480
169356

513461
169359

513482
169491

513482
169491
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

70

71

72

72

73

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A13NE
(NE)

A13NE
(N)

A13NW
(N)

A13NW
(N)

A13NW
(NW)

A13NE
(NE)

A13NE
(NE)

A13NE
(NE)

A13NE
(NE)

A13NE
(NE)

A13NE
(NE)

A13NE
(NE)

33

141

158

158

187

221

222

223

223

232

260

275

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Unparalleled Bras
7, Isabel Hill Close, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2FE
Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Poppies
11, Gander Green Crescent, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2FA
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Grimshaw & Wake Ltd
Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HR
Car Body Repairs
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Grimshaw & Wake Ltd
Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HR
Car Body Repairs
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Sandown Scientific
25, Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2AJ
Medical Equipment Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Cleaners Hampton
101, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2BD
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

The Cake Box Hampton
99a, Station Road, Hampton, TW12 2BD
Catering Equipment
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Hampton Joinery
91, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2BJ
Joinery Manufacturers
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Hampton Business Services
91, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2BJ
Copying & Duplicating Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Hampton Office Equipment
87-89, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2BJ
Office Furniture & Equipment
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Clear Space London
New Court,82 Station Rd, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2AX
Door Manufacturers - Domestic
Inactive
Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Fireplaces
72, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2AX
Fireplaces & Mantelpieces
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

513538
169533

513519
169647

513449
169679

513449
169679

513343
169694

513662
169690

513667
169688

513698
169667

513698
169667

513708
169671

513691
169718

513728
169711



Order Number: 207351560_1_1        Date: 13-Jun-2019 rpr_ec_datasheet v53.0        A Landmark Information Group Service Page 27 of 57

Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

74

75

75

75

76

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A13NE
(NE)

A13SW
(SW)

A13SW
(SW)

A13SW
(SW)

A13SE
(S)

A13NW
(N)

A13NW
(N)

A13NW
(N)

A13NW
(N)

A13NW
(N)

A13NW
(N)

A13NW
(N)

277

233

234

234

239

245

246

246

246

246

246

246

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Announce It
Flat, 70, Station Road, Hampton, TW12 2AX
Printers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Freezer Fresh
33f Lower Sunbury Rd, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2ES
Frozen Food Processors & Distributors
Inactive
Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Radsnaps
Lower Sunbury Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2ES
Do It Yourself Wholesalers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Racecraft
Lower Sunbury Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2ES
Plastics - Vacuum Forming
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Otter Marine
Unit 3, Platts Eyot, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HF
Boat Cleaning Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

1st Advanced Renewables Ltd
2,Albion House,113 Station Rd, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2AL
Boilers - Servicing, Replacements & Repairs
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Hampton Cleaners
Albion House, 113, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2AL
Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Cleaning Services Hampton
Albion House, 113, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2AL
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Impressed
123, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2AL
Dry Cleaners
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Chem-Dry Knights
Albion House, 113, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2AL
Carpet & Fabric Proofing
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Refreshing Water Coolers Ltd
Albion House, 113, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2AL
Water Coolers
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

1st Advanced Maintenance Services Ltd
2 Albion House,113 Station Rd, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2AL
Boilers - Servicing, Replacements & Repairs
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

513733
169709

513311
169274

513337
169264

513337
169264

513492
169225

513447
169767

513448
169768

513448
169768

513418
169770

513448
169768

513448
169768

513448
169768
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

78

79

79

79

79

79

80

81

81

81

81

81

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A13NW
(NW)

A13SW
(S)

A13SW
(S)

A13SW
(S)

A13SW
(S)

A13SW
(S)

A13NW
(NW)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

251

261

269

280

294

317

267

276

276

276

276

276

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Mills Automobiles
127, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2AL
Car Accessories Manufacturers
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Oddly
Unit 12, Platts Eyot, Hampton, TW12 2HF
Brewers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

F & W Plastics Ltd
Platts Eyot, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HF
Plastics - Injection Moulding
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

S B Weston Ltd
13, Platts Eyot, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HF
Plastics - Injection Moulding
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Blitz Ltd
Unit 19, Platts Eyot, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HF
Print Finishers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

The Staircase Man
Unit 6-1,Platts Eyot, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HF
Staircase, Balustrade & Handrail Manufacturers
Active
Manually positioned to the address or location

Aldersons Garage
141-143, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2AL
Garage Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Kingsbury Hampton
45-49, Station Road, Hampton, TW12 2BT
Car Dealers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

G Kingsbury Ltd
45-49, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2BU
Commercial Vehicle Dealers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

G Kingsbury & Son Ltd
45-49, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2BU
Car Dealers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

West London Ldv At G Kinsbury & Son
45-49, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2BU
Garage Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

A E Kendrick Garages Ltd
45-49, Station Road, Hampton, TW12 2BU
Car Dealers - Used
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

513362
169767

513465
169208

513482
169197

513465
169189

513469
169174

513438
169157

513292
169758

513825
169567

513825
169567

513825
169567

513825
169567

513825
169567
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

81

82

83

84

84

85

85

86

86

86

87

87

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A14NW
(E)

A13SW
(S)

A12NE
(W)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A13NE
(NE)

A13NE
(NE)

A13SW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A18SW
(N)

A18SW
(N)

300

282

283

300

311

313

313

320

335

351

337

364

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Broadcast & Production Services Ltd
42, Thames Street, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2DX
Cinema Equipment
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Riverside Engineering Defence Ltd
Platts Eyot, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HF
Precision Engineers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

S H Reynolds
24, Hammond Close, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2DE
Cleaning Services - Commercial
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

United Connect
25-27, Thames Street, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2EW
Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Spectromatch
Flat 2, 23, Thames Street, Hampton, TW12 2EW
Medical Equipment Manufacturers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Cool Runnings Ltd
3, Queens Bench Cottages, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2DB
Air Conditioning & Refrigeration Contractors
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Cool Runnings
3, Queens Bench Cottages, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2DB
Air Conditioning Equipment & Systems
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Magic Darts
Unit 23, Platts Eyot, HAMPTON, Middlesex, TW12 2HF
Photographic Processors
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Power-Tek Products Ltd
Unit 505, Platts Eyot, Lower Sunbury Road, Hampton, TW12 2HF
Generators - Sales & Service
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

De La Hunty Marine
Platts Eyot, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HF
Marine Equipment & Supplies
Inactive
Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Minet
31, Ashley Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2JA
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Sparkle Dry Cleaners & Laundrette
7, Station Approach, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HY
Dry Cleaners
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

513856
169533

513424
169195

513144
169599

513859
169502

513870
169503

513790
169703

513790
169703

513378
169166

513393
169148

513354
169139

513378
169858

513412
169888
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

88

88

88

88

88

89

89

90

90

90

90

91

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A14SW
(E)

A14SW
(E)

A14SW
(E)

A14SW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(NE)

A12NE
(NW)

A12NE
(NW)

A12NE
(NW)

A12NE
(NW)

A8NW
(SW)

362

364

364

364

382

371

374

376

376

376

376

382

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Thames Joinery
15, Thames Street, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2EW
Joinery Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Vortex Mixers
5-9, Thames Street, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2EW
Machinery - Industrial & Commercial
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Peter Silver & Sons Engineers Ltd
5-9, Thames Street, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2EW
Machinery - Industrial & Commercial
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Hampton Tyres
5-9, Thames Street, HAMPTON, Middlesex, TW12 2EW
Tyre Dealers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Elyo
Leander House, 3, Thames Street, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2EW
Air Conditioning Equipment & Systems
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Dream Cheese
Unit 8-9, 36, Station Road, Hampton, TW12 2BX
Distribution Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Handspring Uk Ltd
Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2BX
Electronic Equipment - Manufacturers & Assemblers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Fine Fragrances & Cosmetics Ltd
74, Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HR
Cosmetic Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Hilton Banks Ltd
74, Oldfield Road, HAMPTON, Middlesex, TW12 2HR
Do It Yourself Wholesalers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Gripping Stuff
74, Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HR
Stationery Manufacturers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Two Oceans
74, Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HR
Air Conditioning & Refrigeration Contractors
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Seafood & Eat It Direct
33 Platts Eyot, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HF
Food Products - Manufacturers
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

513921
169482

513921
169451

513921
169451

513921
169451

513941
169491

513906
169623

513890
169666

513133
169767

513133
169767

513133
169767

513133
169767

513294
169122
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

91

91

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

93

93

93

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A8NW
(SW)

A8NW
(SW)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A18SW
(NW)

A18SW
(NW)

A18SW
(NW)

387

397

382

402

408

408

408

408

408

384

394

394

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Console Healer
Unit 33B,Platts Eyot, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HF
Electronic Engineers
Inactive
Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Century Millwrights
Unit 505 Platts Eyot, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HF
Mechanical Engineers
Inactive
Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Uln (Uk) Ltd
8, Station Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2BX
Cheese Makers & Suppliers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Big Island Produce
4, Mount Mews, HAMPTON, Middlesex, TW12 2SH
Food Products - Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Servicemaster Clean
7, Mount Mews, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2SH
Commercial Cleaning Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Servicemaster Clean Surrey
7, Mount Mews, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2SH
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Kingfischer Reproductions Ltd
3, Mount Mews, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2SH
Printers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Hearty'S Soy Snacks
7, Mount Mews, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2SH
Food Products - Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Dry & Clean
7, Mount Mews, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2SH
Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Active
Manually positioned to the address or location

Bowman Engineering
22 Ashley rd, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2JA
Ornamental Metalwork
Active
Manually positioned to the address or location

Lencol Engineering
22b, Ashley Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2JA
Metal Products - Fabricated
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Metalmorphosis Metal Workers
22b, Ashley Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2JA
Metal Workers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

513310
169112

513294
169106

513933
169566

513950
169587

513951
169605

513951
169605

513957
169583

513951
169605

513951
169605

513281
169882

513282
169893

513282
169893



Order Number: 207351560_1_1        Date: 13-Jun-2019 rpr_ec_datasheet v53.0        A Landmark Information Group Service Page 32 of 57

Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

93

94

94

95

96

97

98

99

99

100

100

101

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A18SW
(N)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A8NE
(SE)

A18SW
(N)

A8NW
(SW)

A18SW
(N)

A18SW
(N)

A8NE
(S)

A8NE
(S)

A8NE
(S)

419

421

436

436

440

443

450

496

504

505

523

544

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Shiney Viney Services
50, Malvern Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2LN
Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Rees Associates
9-11, High Street, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2SA
Catering Equipment
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

C P Heath Marine
8, High Street, Hampton, TW12 2SJ
Marine Engineers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Pharos Marine Ltd
14 Castle Mews, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2NP
Electronic Equipment - Manufacturers & Assemblers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Sound Simplicity
14, Buckingham Avenue, West Molesey, Surrey, KT8 1TG
Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Pro Cleaners Hampton
13a, Wensleydale Road, HAMPTON, Middlesex, TW12 2LP
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Prints Ltd
Unit 42, Platts Eyot, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HF
Screen Process Printers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Tudor Road Garage
14-16, Tudor Road, Hampton, TW12 2NQ
Garage Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

F A Yates Ltd
9, Tudor Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2NH
Garage Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Sky Dry Cleaning
21, The Precinct, West Molesey, Surrey, KT8 1SF
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Cleaners Hurst Park
195, Hurst Road, West Molesey, KT8 1SE
Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Shell (Uk) Ltd
195 Hurst Rd, East Molesey, Surrey, KT8 9AQ
Petrol Filling Stations
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

513305
169926

513974
169562

513994
169524

513962
169658

513707
169049

513475
169963

513250
169065

513441
170019

513410
170027

513597
168956

513608
168939

513541
168914
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

101

101

102

103

104

105

105

105

106

106

106

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A8NE
(S)

A8NE
(S)

A14NW
(E)

A9NW
(SE)

A14SW
(SE)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A12NE
(NW)

A12NE
(NW)

A12NE
(NW)

548

548

546

559

565

584

601

601

609

645

645

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:

Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:

Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Shell Parkhurst Service Station
195, Hurst Road, West Molesey, KT8 1SE
Petrol Filling Stations
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Shell Service Station
195, Hurst Road, West Molesey, KT8 1SE
Petrol Filling Stations
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Thermolectrics Ltd
17, Church Street, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2EE
Electrical Engineers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Adhoc
39, Buckingham Avenue, West Molesey, Surrey, KT8 1SY
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Bruno'S
144, Buckingham Gardens, West Molesey, Surrey, KT8 1TW
Pet Foods & Animal Feeds
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Cleaners Of Hampton
29, Church Street, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2EB
Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Petrolvalves (Gb) Ltd
18-22, Church Street, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2EG
Valve Manufacturers & Suppliers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Petrolvalves Gb Ltd
18-22, Church Street, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2EG
Valve Manufacturers & Suppliers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

W T A
Thameside House, Oldfield Road, Hampton, TW12 2HD
Freight Forwarders
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Ifm Electronic Ltd
Efector House, Kingsway Business Park, Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, 
TW12 2HD
Electronic Component Manufacturers & Distributors
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Ifm Electronic Ltd
Efector House, Kingsway Business Park, Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, 
TW12 2HD
Automation Systems & Equipment
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

513535
168910

513535
168910

514093
169603

513959
169083

514023
169158

514117
169666

514145
169627

514145
169627

512869
169790

512839
169809

512839
169809
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

106

106

106

106

107

107

107

107

108

109

110

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A12NE
(NW)

A12NE
(NW)

A12NE
(NW)

A12NE
(NW)

A12NE
(W)

A12NE
(W)

A12NE
(W)

A12NE
(W)

A18SE
(N)

A8SW
(S)

A12NW
(W)

647

648

651

655

638

646

646

646

661

661

676

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:

Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:

Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:

Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:

Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:

Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:

Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

I F M Electronic
Efector House, Kingsway Business Park, Oldfield Road, Hampton, TW12 2HD
Manufacturers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

World Transport Agency Ltd
Thameside House, Kingsway Business Park, Oldfield Road, Hampton, 
Middlesex, TW12 2HD
Freight Forwarders
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Royal Copenhagen
Unit F4, Kingsway Business Park, Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 
2HD
China & Glassware Manufacturers & Repairs
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Servicemaster
Unit F3, Kingsway Business Park, Oldfield Road, Hampton, TW12 2HD
Commercial Cleaning Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Arends International Ltd
Unit A2, Kingsway Business Park, Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 
2HD
Freight Forwarders
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Orga
Unit A1, Kingsway Business Park, Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 
2HD
Marine Engineering Equipment Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Orga Ltd
Unit A1, Kingsway Business Park, Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 
2HD
Oil & Gas Exploration Supplies & Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Orga
Unit A1, Kingsway Business Park, Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 
2HD
Lighting Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Marta Finn Ceramics
21, Gloucester Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2UQ
Ceramic Manufacturers, Supplies & Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Servicemaster
24, Linkfield, WEST MOLESEY, Surrey, KT8 1SD
Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Hallite Polytek Ltd
130, Oldfield Road, Hampton, TW12 2HT
Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

512838
169811

512818
169771

512820
169781

512821
169794

512817
169741

512808
169741

512808
169741

512808
169741

513711
170138

513475
168801

512775
169736
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Quadrant
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Direction)
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Distance
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110

110

110

111

112

113

113

114

115

116

116

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A12NW
(W)

A12NW
(W)

A12NW
(W)

A9SW
(SE)

A19SW
(NE)

A12NW
(W)

A12NW
(W)

A17SW
(NW)

A9SW
(SE)

A19SE
(NE)

A19SE
(NE)

712

712

712

713

718

774

774

795

795

796

823

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:

Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:

Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Hallite Seals
130, Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HT
Plastic Products - Manufacturers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Wellington Holdings Plc
130, Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HT
Engineers - General
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Hallite Polytek Ltd
130, Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2HT
Rubber & Plastic Products - Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Surrey Recycler
13, The Fairway, WEST MOLESEY, Surrey, KT8 1PB
Scrap Metal Merchants
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Reids Cleaning Services
29, Ormond Crescent, Hampton, TW12 2TJ
Commercial Cleaning Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Interconx P C B
Unit 3, Kempton Gate Business Centre, Oldfield Road, Hampton, Middlesex, 
TW12 2AF
Printed Circuit Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

T S M Copiers Ltd
Unit 3, Kempton Gate Business Centre, Oldfield Road, HAMPTON, Middlesex,
TW12 2AF
Photocopiers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Pro-Dry Ltd
40, Priory Gardens, Hampton, TW12 2PZ
Damp & Dry Rot Control
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Endeva
14, Dunstall Way, West Molesey, Surrey, KT8 1PD
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Black & Veatch
100a, High Street, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2ST
Engineers - General
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Enviro Tech Europe Ltd
100, High Street, Hampton, TW12 2ST
Commercial Cleaning Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

512740
169746

512740
169746

512740
169746

513848
168813

514050
170016

512672
169738

512672
169738

512802
170023

513967
168785

514255
169879

514268
169910


